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Name

NADTEZIAHZ NIKONAOZ
BIOAAKHZ ZTPATOX

ANAPEAAHZ EYPITIIAHZ

TKEBPEKHX EYZTAGIOZ
ATTEAOMNOYAOZ MIXAAHZ
ASSEN INDJIEV
KOYZTOYAHZ AMNOZTOAOZ

MAKAPIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
XATZHPAGAHAIAQY IQANNA
BAZINKAPIAHZ IOANNHZ

ZNATKOY AHMHTPA

MIIAIAZ MIXAAHZ
XATZHOEOAQPOY KYPIAKOX
ANAPEAAHX AAEZANAPOZ
TZOANAKIAHZ NAXXAANHZ

MIINTZH KATEPINA
DIAINMIAHZ TEQPTIOZ
ZTEPTIOY KONZTANTIA
MAYPOIMOYAOZ NIKOZ
MPAMOTAQY NAPAZKEYH

MANGUT ORNA

KOKKINIAHZ 2MYPOZ

>KOYAAPIKH KONZTANTINA

EYOYMIOY ANOZTONOZ

Club

CONSISTENT_RUNNERS

MARKOS PSATHAS DNF
TEAM

NATURAL FLOW
CREW/ZAYO

RODOPI RUNNERS

XANTHI RUNNERS-CLAIN

MAIN RUNNERS
UDERGROUND

ZYANNOIOz
MAPAGQONOAPOMQON
ZEPPPQON

ZYANOIOz APOMEQN
YFEIAZ NEZTOY

YTEIAZ NEZTOY
XANTHI RUNNERS

ZYANOIOZ APOMEQN
OPEZTIAAAX

2AY KOZANHZ

APOMEAZ OPAKHZ
KOURKOURIKIS

KOURKOURIKIS
TRAINING GROUP

XANTHI RUNNERS

XANTHI RUNNERS -
CLAIN MAIN

XANTHI RUNNERS -
CLAIN MAIN

Sx

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Cat

A30-49
A30-49

A50-59

A30-49
AGO+

A50-59
A30-49

A30-49
r30-49
A30-49

30-49

A50-59
A30-49
A18-29
ABO+

30-49
A30-49
50-59
A50-59
50-59

'50-59

A30-49

30-49

ABO+

By cat. 3K

N = =2

N = o0 N

N W = O

0:14:20
0:15:02

0:14:20

0:14:58
0:15:44
0:16:55
0:16:43

0:16:43
0:17:32
0:15:57

0:17:33

0:16:42
0:18:02
0:17:23
0:17:35

0:18:37
0:17:33
0:18:29
0:19:11
0:20:54

0:23:51

0:19:06

0:21:05

0:21:20

18K

1:37:21
1:41:44

1:43:59

1:45:18
1:53:11
1:53:48
1:54:39

1:55:10
1:59:03
1:57:48

2:01:24

2:02:21
2:09:23
2:06:41
2:11:36

2:15:06
2:17:12
2:19:58
2:24:45
2:32:51

2:37:38

2:40:05

2:43:08

2:43:14

Time

1:53
1:57

2:01

2:05
2:12
2:14
2:15

2:16
2:18
2:18

2:23

2:27
2:31
2:32
2:34

2:37
2:41
2:43
2:50
2:58

3:02

3:07

3:13

3:13

Gap

+4:45
+8:00

+12:06
+19:26
+21:22
+22:18

+23:43
+25:19
+25:23

+30:37

+34:09
+38:37
+39:27
+41:31

+44:52
+48:51
+50:24
+57:08

+1:05:
45

+1:09:

+1:14:
48
+1:20:
23
+1:20:
24

Chip
time
1:53:06
1:57:50

2:01:04

2:05:07
2:12:30
2:14:25
2:15:25

2:16:46
2:18:22
2:18:28

2:23:44

2:27:1
2:31:39
2:32:31
2:34:32

2:37:59
2:41:54
2:43:27
2:50:08
2:58:46

3:02:43
3:07:49
3:13:24

3:13:25

Avg

11.14
10.69

10.40

10.06
9.51
9.37
9.30

9.21
9.10
9.10

8.77

8.56
8.30
8.26
8.15

7.98
7.78
7.71
7.40
07.04

6.89
6.71
6.51

6.51



